

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 14, 2021		6100014015	RG	For: Audio Visual Equipment for Alamo Regional Security Operations Center (ARSOC)	
				TIPS	
				Digital Display Solutions, Inc.	
				12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233	
Item	Description	Quantity			
1	EQUIPMENT				
	PHASE I				
	Aver PTZ330 PTZ Camera - 1080P60 - 30X Optical HDMI 3G-SDI-IP USB	1			
	Part Number		PAVPTZ330		
	Unit Price		\$1,759.99		
	Total Price		\$1,759.99		
	Standard I/O player for simple streaming application and large deployment of common content	6			
	Part Number		BrightSign LS424		
	Unit Price		\$212.50		
	Total Price		\$1,275.00		
	RJ45 Cat6 Modular Plug for Round Solid/Stranded Cable	18			
	Part Number		C2G 00888		
	Unit Price		\$0.51		
	Total Price		\$9.18		
	500ft Bulk 18 AWG Speaker Wire - Plenum CMP-Rated	400			
	Part Number		C2G 40538		
	Unit Price		\$0.21		
	Total Price		\$85.00		
	15ft High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet for TVs, Laptops, and Chromebooks.	13			
	Part Number		C2G 50612		
	Unit Price		\$12.87		
	Total Price		\$167.31		
	1000ft 1000ft Cat6 Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet Network Cable with Solid Conductors - Plenum CMP-Rated - Black (TAA)	11,000			
	Part Number		C2G 56023		
	Unit Price		\$0.29		
	Total Price		\$3,234.00		
	3ft High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet for TVs, Laptops, and Chromebooks.	6			
	Part Number		C2G 56782		
	Unit Price		\$5.59		
	Total Price		\$33.54		
	6ft High Speed HDMI Cable with Ethernet for Chromebooks, Laptops, and TVs	41			
	Part Number		C2G 56783		
	Unit Price		\$6.71		
	Total Price		\$275.11		

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 14, 2021 For: Audio Visual Equipment for Alamo Regional Security Operations Center (ARSOC)		TIPS Digital Display Solutions, Inc. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233	
6100014015		RG	
Item	Description	Quantity	
	Large fusion micro-adjustable tilt wall mount Part Number Unit Price Total Price	6	CHIEF LTM1U \$205.44 \$1,232.64
	ConnexSys video wall landscape mounting system without rail Part Number Unit Price Total Price	32	CHIEF LV SXU \$531.84 \$17,018.88
	48 Port 550X series next-generation stackable managed Ethernet switch Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	CISCO SG550X-48MP \$5,751.19 \$5,751.19
	Misc Material needed to complete installation Part Number Unit Price Total Price	9	DDSAV-Open Market Misc - Calc \$947.64 \$8,528.80
	Toggle Anchor, Zinc-Plated Steel Channel Part Number Unit Price Total Price	192	DDSAV-Open Market SNAPTOGGLE 1/4 KIT \$0.57 \$109.44
	Strong FS Series Rack System with DC Fans - 24 Inch Depth 15U Part Number Unit Price Total Price	1	DDSAV-Open Market SR-FS-SYSTEM-DC-15U \$430.67 \$430.67
	65 UHD Commercial TV with HDR10 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	6	LG Commercial 65US340C \$884.80 \$5,308.80
	86 UHD Commercial TV with HDR10 Part Number Unit Price Total Price	4	LG Commercial 86US340C \$2,766.40 \$11,065.60
	55" LED display Part Number Unit Price Total Price	32	LG Electronics 55VM5E-A \$2,116.80 \$67,737.60

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 14, 2021 For: Audio Visual Equipment for Alamo Regional Security Operations Center (ARSOC)		TIPS Digital Display Solutions, Inc. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233	
6100014015		RG	
Item	Description	Quantity	
	2 SLIDE SRSR,12 SPACE	1	
	Part Number		MIDDLE ATLANTIC SRSR-2-12
	Unit Price		\$578.20
	Total Price		\$578.20
	PHASE II		
	Wireless presentation system with 2 USB button	1	
	Part Number		Barco CSE-200
	Unit Price		\$1,487.50
	Total Price		\$1,487.50
	Audio DSP 4 channel mic/line input card	3	
	Part Number		BiAmp SIC-4
	Unit Price		\$207.48
	Total Price		\$622.44
	Audio DSP 4 channel mic/line output card	2	
	Part Number		BiAmp SOC-4
	Unit Price		\$183.54
	Total Price		\$367.08
	Audio DSP Dante card 64 x 64	1	
	Part Number		BiAmp Tesira DAN-1
	Unit Price		\$842.46
	Total Price		\$842.46
	Digital network server	1	
	Part Number		BiAmp Tesira SERVER-IO
	Unit Price		\$3,830.40
	Total Price		\$3,830.40
	DigitalMedia 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder	20	
	Part Number		CRESTRON DM-NVX-E30
	Unit Price		\$741.00
	Total Price		\$14,820.00
	4-Series Control System	1	
	Part Number		Crestron Electronics CP4N
	Unit Price		\$1,596.00
	Total Price		\$1,596.00
	DM NVX 4K60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder	30	
	Part Number		Crestron Electronics DM-NVX-360
	Unit Price		\$1,026.00
	Total Price		\$30,780.00

City of San Antonio
Bid Tabulation

Opened: May 14, 2021 For: Audio Visual Equipment for Alamo Regional Security Operations Center (ARSOC)		TIPS Digital Display Solutions, Inc. 12223 San Pedro Ave. San Antonio, TX 78216 (210) 404-1233	
6100014015		RG	
Item	Description	Quantity	
	Misc Material needed to complete installation	7	
	Part Number		DDS Misc - Calc
	Unit Price		\$497.10
	Total Price		\$3,479.71
	2,000 Watt 8-Channel Amplifier	1	
	Part Number		Lab Gruppen C208X
	Unit Price		\$1,890.00
	Total Price		\$1,890.00
	8" Professional Series 70V/100V/8 Ohm selectable In-Ceiling speaker	32	
	Part Number		SONANCE PS-C83RT
	Unit Price		\$195.00
	Total Price		\$6,240.00
2	Phase 1 Trim Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$14,076.59
3	Phase 1 Finish Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$10,798.10
4	Phase 1 Programming Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$3,984.00
5	Phase 2 Trim Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$7,545.23
6	Phase 2 Finish Labor	1	
	Total Price		\$69.94
	Payment Terms		2%, 10 Days
	Estimated Total		\$227,030.40
	Total Award		\$227,030.40